VereinsmeiSterSChaft 202 1 www.tvriehen. ch

Mannliche U16

25.04.2021 05.06.2021 21.08.2021 25.09.2021 23.10.2021 Punkte
1. Wiithrich Joah 2006 814 765 850 1000 1000 4429
2. Ifenkwe Samuel 2006 534 549 900 900 900 3783
3. Rupp Max 2007 656 716 950 950 k. Teiln. 3272
4. Kyian Mykhailo 2007 674 621 k. Teiln. 850 950 3095
5. Fauser Leo 2006 635 673 1000 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 2308
n.kl. Medero Mael 2007 747 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 747
n.kl.  Kaufmann Linus 2006 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 0
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021

Weibliche U16
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Bihler Lynn
Guzman Raquel
Rudin Anouk
Hatz Bigna
Krauser Romina
Pitari Lara
Brodmann Samia
Thrier Malvina
Kollmar Greta
Knezevic Milena
Hamel Rebekka
Werner Lotti
Huber Lynn
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3816
3613
3385
2962
2798
2717
2325
1126

800

750

750
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021

Mannliche U14
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Stricker Alex
Schmelzle Manuel
de Jong Koen
Cazenave Jules

de Zaaijer Laurens
Gysel Simon
Ifenkwe Emanuel
Helfenstein Robin
Dreher Elia
Horvath Alrik
Bratke Jacob
Figoli Bruno Mateo
Senn Gregor
Gmir Mirco
Albietz Tim

Kugler Dario
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1000
950
775
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k. Teiln.
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k. Teiln.
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654
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Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.

Teiln.

21.08.2021

900
950
600
750
825
775
k. Teiln.
800
1000
850
k. Teiln.
725
675
700
650
625

25.09.2021

1000
725
700
775
750
900
800

k. Teiln.

950
850
825

k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.
k. Teiln.

k. Teiln.
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850
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800
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k. Teiln.
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Punkte
4454

3967
3618
3615
3583
3137
2962
2757
2650
1700
1575
1475
1350

700

650

625
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021 www.tvrichen.ch

Weibliche U14

29.05.2021 05.06.2021 21.08.2021 25.09.2021 23.10.2021 Punkte
1. Wiithrich Rebecca 2008 1000 651 1000 1000 1000 4651
2. Fischer Eleni 2009 900 493 850 950 950 4143
3. Gengenbacher Yaél 2008 950 529 950 900 700 4029
4. Hermann Angeline 2009 850 376 625 825 850 3526
5. Pohl Mailin 2008 k. Teiln. 506 900 775 775 2956
6. Illi Vanessa 2008 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 775 850 825 2450
7. Knutti Lina 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 700 750 900 2350
8. Berli Julie 2009 825 297 550 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 1672
n.kl.  Furio Adrianna 2008 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 725 800 k. Teiln. 1525
n.kl.  Schlaich Fiona 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 675 k. Teiln. 750 1425
n.kl.  Plaizier Noortje 2008 k. Teiln. 525 800 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 1325
n.kl. Bernard Zoé 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 475 k. Teiln. 800 1275
n.kl.  Boner Joya 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 500 725 k. Teiln. 1225
n.kl.  Ziegler Alissa 2009 k. Teiln. 446 575 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 1021
n.kl.  Wieland Chenoa 2009 k. Teiln. 336 525 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 861
n.kl. Neumayr Lani 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 825 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 825
n.kl.  Cassidy Hannah 2008 k. Teiln. 338 450 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 788
n.kl.  Sieber Emily 2008 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 750 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 750
n.kl. Kammermeier Lea 2008 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 725 725
n.kl.  Roman Naomy 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 700 k. Teiln. 700
n.kl.  Pfleiderer Lucia 2009 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 650 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 650
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Mannliche U12
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Thern Jakob
Tange Gustav
Montigel Luan
Cassidy Michael
Miiller Tim
Cazenave Martin
Wunderle Yann
Bratke Joshua
Kartscher Kirill
Dittrich Moritz
Vonrufs Jérémie
Shukre Binjamin
Roversi Stellan
Oswald Leo
Darms Juli

Casutt Andrin
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Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.
Teiln.

Teiln.
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950
850
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650
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900
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25.09.2021

950
1000
825
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800
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750
900
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k. Teiln.
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3998
3880
3813
3504
3212
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1725
1675
1475
1400
1250
1146
1090
1000

675
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021

Weibliche U12
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Mokrani Amina
Hetzel Emma Lotta
Gehrlein Lea
Withrich Noemi
Tronconi Chiara
Raim Emilia
Ivanec Nika
Gugger Elina
Weber Ciara
Careddu Alice
Fuschini Carmela
Lasry Noa

Berset Anouk
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Mannliche U10
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Lau Felix
Schneider Luka
Hufschmid Luca
Fischer Elias
Reinhardt Max
Aeby Nelio
Reuter Damian
Smith Luan
Bader Jon
Mettler Kilian
Thiévent Matéo
Bauer Jonas
Reinhardt Benno
Emmerich Alexander

Christodoulou Panagioti
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950
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021 www.tvrichen.ch

Weibliche U10

29.05.2021  21.08.2021  25.09.2021  23.10.2021 Punkte
1. Wunderle Sanja 2012 1000 900 950 1000 3850
2. Raim Viktoria 2012 k. Teiln. 950 1000 950 2900
3. Lasry Simone 2013 k. Teiln. 850 900 800 2550
4, Seiler Elin 2012 k. Teiln. 825 825 k. Teiln. 1650
5. Withrich Ann 2014 k. Teiln. 775 850 k. Teiln. 1625
6. Kinder Linda 2012 k. Teiln. 725 800 k. Teiln. 1525
7. Vonzun Alicia 2013 k. Teiln. 700 k. Teiln. 775 1475
8. Carlen Maila 2014 k. Teiln. 675 k. Teiln. 750 1425
n.kl.  Krawinkel Lotta 2012 k. Teiln. 1000 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 1000
n.kl.  Bakhazi Kyana 2012 k. Teiln. 800 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 800
n.kl.  Rosso Alessia 2012 k. Teiln. 750 k. Teiln. k. Teiln. 750
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